
General Disbursement

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Monday, November 4, 2024

Tuesday, December 3, 2024

Wednesday, January 3, 2024

Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Thursday, May 2, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Friday, August 9, 2024

Monday, September 9, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

Thursday, November 7, 2024

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

Osmarie Navarro Martinez
        Standing Chapter 13 Trustee

October

November

December

Month EFT Effective Date

Friday, December 6, 2024

Friday, February 9, 2024

Friday, March 8, 2024

Friday, April 5, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Friday, June 7, 2024

Monday, January 8, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024Tuesday, July 2, 2024

Disbursements
2024 Calendar


